2/2/23, 1:00 PM Single Plate High Power Waveplate-Waveplate-Union Optic
Welcome to Union Optic! Log in | (/member/login.html)Registration | (/member/register.html)Sitemap | (/sitemap/en.html)Terms & Conditions (/terms-conditions/en.html)
(https://www.u-optic.com/)
High Power Polarizat…
45Deg Polarization B…
(/45deg polarization
56Deg Polarization B…

2/2/23, 1:00 PM Single Plate High Power Waveplate-Waveplate-Union Optic
Damage Threshold >10J/cm , 20ns, 20Hz @1064nmFiber Optical Component
(/optical-fiber/en.html)
Optomechanics (/optical-
mountstage/en.html)
2
Showing 1 to 8 of 8 entries
Standard Product
Refresh Compare Add to cart Search:Show 10  entries
Docs Part Number  Wavelength[nm]  Retardation[λ]  Order  Diameter[mm]  Thickness[mm]  Mount[mm
Previous Next
Frequently Used Product
Refresh Compare Add to cart Search:Show 10  entries
 WPS2120-355-M25.4 (/uo-164/wps2120-355-m25.4.html) 355 λ/2 1 20
 WPS2120-532-M25.4 (/uo-164/wps2120-532-m25.4.html) 532 λ/2 0 20
 WPS2120-1030-M25.4 (/uo-164/wps2120-1030-m25.4.html) 1030 λ/2 0 20
 WPS2120-1064-M25.4 (/uo-164/wps2120-1064-m25.4.html) 1064 λ/2 0 20
 WPS4120-355-M25.4 (/uo-164/wps4120-355-m25.4.html) 355 λ/4 1 20
 WPS4120-532-M25.4 (/uo-164/wps4120-532-m25.4.html) 532 λ/4 1 20
 WPS4120-1030-M25.4 (/uo-164/wps4120-1030-m25.4.html) 1030 λ/4 0 20
 WPS4120-1064-M25.4 (/uo-164/wps4120-1064-m25.4.html) 1064 λ/4 0 20
Stock Cart
0
6
13